
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNCILOGY, KURUKSHETR,A

No.B. Tech Vl Semester (lNFORMAT|Olhl TECHNOLOGY)Examination

of following candidate(s) who has appeared irrthe B. Tech Vl Semester (INFORMATION
{OLOGY) Examination of the institute held in l'vlay/June,2021 is declared as under:-

I

shown in the Result means Pass. "R" moans Re-appear.

RL(A) For Late (Award)

Note :

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

Code No

HUT-3,11

tr-302

tT-304

tT-306.

tT-322

tT-312

lT-314

rT-316

tT-318

HUT-322

Oriented Analysis and Design using UML

re Quality Assurance

Management

Theory

Security (DE-l)

Network (Pr.)

(Pr.)

2021

Programming and Server Side Programming (Pr.)

Testing (Pr.)

Skills Workshop

Name Father's N:nme SG'A

I.A[-A RAM hIEENA

SUBHASH CHANDER

KAMLESH\^IAR SAH

5.3962

5.0189

6.5472

rltloSIP 8/1oa

Page No. 1

CGPA

5.9752

6.6398

6.074s

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

Rollno.

1140312

1 140353

1 1510514

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is obserued.

Dated : 28.08.2021

Kurukshetra

Date :28-08-2021


