NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VI Semester (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) Examination May/June, 2021

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VI Semester (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) Examination of the institute held in May/June,2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Business Management	HUT-311
2	Object Oriented Analysis and Design using UML	IT-302
3	Software Quality Assurance	IT-304
4	Automata Theory	IT-306.
5	Information Security (DE-I)	IT-322
6	Computer Network (Pr.)	IT-312
7	Advanced-I (Pr.)	IT-314
8	Visual Programming and Server Side Programming (Pr.)	IT-316
9	Software Testing (Pr.)	IT-318
10	Soft Skills Workshop	HUT-322

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	Result	CGPA
1	1140312	SUDHIR MEENA	LALA RAM MEENA	5.3962		5.9752
2	1140353	NAVEEN YADAV	SUBHASH CHANDER	5.0189		6.6398
3	11510514	KRISHAN KUMAR SAH	KAMLESHWAR SAH	6.5472		6.0745

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

28.08.2021

Kurukshetra

0 1 SEP 2021

Prof.Incharge (E

Vi Rout 231/08

kne 31/8/202

Date: 28-08-2021

Page No. 1